1/3

1/2
1/2
1/4
2/3

Aman

O Atomic

O

da’s

Home

Bringing the food,

as |on

decor of the
Mid-Century
to toda
throu

dellght ul blog

www.amandasatomic.com

Cup White Wine Vinegar
Cloves Garlic, Sliced
Teaspoon Oregano
Teaspoon Basil
Teaspoon Dill

Cup Olive Or Walnut Oil

11/2 Teaspoons Lemon Juice

Pob =

Steep spices in vinegar for 1 hour.

ITALIAN DRESSING

DIRECTIONS

Strain and add oil and lemon juice.

Chill.
Shake before serving.




